• Delivers excellent gloss
performance on a variety
of finished floor surfaces
• Burnisher made of durable
corrosion-proof
polyethylene
• Floating handle ensures
operator comfort
Key Benefits
H igh Speed Burnisher
Nobles
701 North Lilac Drive
Minneapolis, MN
55422
800.553.8033
763.540.1200
763.513.2112 fax
1400-25 10/10
© 2010 Tennant and Nobles are registered trademarks of Tennant Company,
whose products are sold and serviced through Tennant Sales and Service
Company, as well as through distributors.
Durable design and excellent
performance in a high speed
burnisher.
Delivering results
High speed burnishing delivers excellent gloss
on a variety of floor finishes. Easily maneuver
around furniture, radiators and toe kicks with this
unit’s low profile base.
Operator comfort and safety
The floating handle easily adjusts to any height
operator and allows for comfortable use. The
twist grips incorporate a safety lock to ensure
operator safety.
Durable construction
Made of durable polyethylene, this rugged unit
is able to withstand years of use.
Nobles
701 North Lilac Drive
Minneapolis, MN
55422
800.553.8033
763.540.1200
763.513.2112 fax
1400-25 10/10
© 2010 Tennant and Nobles are registered trademarks of Tennant Company,
whose products are sold and serviced through Tennant Sales and Service
Company, as well as through distributors.
Product Name BR-1600-NDC (U.S. only)
BR-1200-NDC (Canada only – see Approvals below)
Pad Drive System
Pad speed burnishing 1600 rpm / 1200 rpm
Motor volts 120 V
Motor HP 1.5 hp / 1.12 kW
Motor type Permanent magnet DC, circuit breaker protected
Pad diameter 20 in / 510 mm
Motor amps 17 A
Pad driver description Flexible disk with centering lock, free floating, accommodates uneven floors
Debris Recovery System
Dust control system —
Productivity
Max. coverage (per hour) 10000 ft2/929m2
Dimensions/Weight/Sound level
Length 29.75 in / 755.7 mm
Width 20.75 in / 527.1 mm
Height 49 in / 1244 mm
Net weight 68 lb / 30.84 kg
Sound level (operator’s ears) 70 dBA
Power Cord
Power cord length 75 ft / 23 m
Power cord type 14 gauge, 3-wire, SJT
Approvals
1600 rpm version not available for sale in Canada. CSA Approved BR-1200-NDC version
is available (see Canadian price list for additional information).
Warranty
See your sales representative or authorized distributor for complete warranty details.
*Specifications subject to change without notice
Features Specifications*
H igh Speed Burnisher